Seriously Speaking 6:30 PM
921 College Ave. (North Presbyterian Church)
Thursday Women's Group (&) D O W (3rd Thur. S) 7:00 PM
West Ist St. & Foster Ave. (Wesiside United Methodist Church)
Big Book Group BB O 8:00 PM
380 Pennsylvania Ave. (Emmanuel Episcopal Church)

Waverly
A Vision for Your Bok BB O 7:30 PM
135 Chemung St. (Christian Misionary Church)

Ulster, PA
Ulster 12 & 12 Study Group 8:00 PM

211 2nd St. (United Methodist Church of U

FRIDAY

Bath, NY
One Day At A Time & DO 8:00 PM
6 East Morris St. (st Presbyterian Church)

Corning, NY
Friday Night at Bill's Place [€) D O 8:00 PM
127 Sly Ave. (North Baptist Church)
Friday Night Live Group - O D 8:00 PM
115 cast High st Painted Post Ny (Rogers Hall)

Elmira, NY
Southside Open Door D O 12:15 PM

380 Pennsylvania Ave,

mmanel Episcopal Church)
0

Happy Hour Group 5:15PM
921 College Ave. (Norih Presbyterian Church)

Elmira Heights, NY
Friday meeting [&) D O 8:00 PM
230 Elmwood Ave. (Elmwood Avenue Baptist Church)

Hornell, NY

Friday Brown Baggers D O 12:00 PM
6 Center St. (Episcopal Church) upstairs
The “How Group”™ DO 7:00 PM

6 Center St.

Painted Post, NY
Friday Night Live Group C D $:00 PM
130 W. Water St. (/s Baptist Church)

Sayre, PA
Friday Fellowship Group D O 7:00 PM
427 South Keystone Ave. (Sayre Christian Church)

Watkins Glen, NY
Watkins Glen Group(& D 0 7:00 PM
110 West 10th St. (St. Mary’s School)

Wysox, PA

Circle of Love Group D O 8:00 PM

River Road (Standing Stone Vesper Church)

TURDA

Bath, NY
A Way Out For Men CDhM 9:00 AM
Ruth Cole Room - State Route 54 (/ra Davenport Hospital)

Corning, NY

The Big Book Study Group [&) 12 D/O (Ist Sat. S) 7:00 PM
171 West Pulteney St. (/st Congregational Church)

Elmira, NY
S.8.5. Group [ ¢ 5:00 PM
1St Joseph’s BIvd. (St. Joseph's Hospital) (Cusick Room)
Northside Group 8:00 PM

921 College Ave. (North Presbyterian Church)

Hammondsport, NY

Sisters of Sobriety Group CDW 9:00 AM
State Route 54 (Hammondsport bus garage)
across from Pleasant Valley Inn
Easy Does It Group &) D O 8:00 PM
78 Shethar St. (St. Gabriel's Church)

Hornell, NY
Lost & Found Downtowner 7:00 PM
20 Broadway Mall (Hornell Senior Center)

Montour Falls, NY
‘Women In Harmony CDS 11:00 AM
221 W. South. St. First Baptist Church (basement)
Watkins Glen, NY

Watkins Glen Group 9:30 AM
110 West 10th St. (St. Mary s School)

Waverly, NY
Beginner's meeting .
356 Broad . (ed Door 6:50 PM
Saturday Night Serenit; 8:00 PM
359 Broad St. (Red Door
CNY Area 47 Meeting - 2nd Sunday of Each Month

1:00 PM

1 Guthrie Dr., Corning,

The Hill Group Meeting
(Elmira Correctional Fa

Pre-registration Required
Call John (607) 873-3069

Wednesday & Friday

It Saturday of each month
(Corning Hospital Concorde Meeting Room)

5:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Telephone Numbers

GOD GRANT ME THE SERENITY TO
ACCEPT THE THINGS HH I CANNOT CHANGE
COURAGE TO CHANGE THE THINGS [ CAN

AND WISDOM TO KNOWNS"""*/THE DIFFERENCE.

July, August, September 2019

Meeting Schedule

Addison, Corning, Painted Post, Bath, Hornell, NY
800-281-9002 (10l! free)

http://corningaa.org

Elmira, Horseheads, Watkins Glen, NY
607-737-6733
Elmira Intergroup
PO Box 14
Elmira, NY 14902-0014
http://aaelmira.org

Athens, PA - Sayre, PA - Townada, PA
Waverly, NY - Wysox PA
800-233-3840 (10ll free)

Meetings Key

12 - Twelve Step Study
B - Beginner’s meeting
BB - Big Book study

C - Closed meeting

D - Discussion meeting
- Handicapped access
M - Men’s meeting

O - Open meeting

S - Speaker meeting
W - Women’s meeting

All meetings are non-smoking



DAILY MEETINGS - SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

$.0.B.E.R. Group D O Elmira, NY: 7:30 AM
380 Pennsylvania Ave. (Emmanuel Episcopal Church)(Sunday 7:15 AM)
(Monday BB, Wednesday 12. 3rd. Saturday S)

Towanda, PA

Sobriety Rocks 8:00 AM

203 Main St. (Recovery

MONDAY through SATURDAY

louse) (rear door)

Corning, NY
United Sobriety Group D O (Tue. 12, Fri. BB) 12:00 PM
191 Bridge St. (United Methodist Church)
Sayre, PA
1t’s a New Day Group (DO~ ° 8:00 AM

427 South Keystone Ave. (Sayre Christian Church)
Our Primary Purpos 12, Fri. BB)

12:00 PM

Sobricty Rocks Group ) 12:00 PM
205 Main St. (Recovery House) (rear door)

MONDAY , THURSDAY, SATURDAY, SUNDAY

Towanda, PA
Sobriety Rocks Grou >0
205 Main St. (Recovery House) (rear door)

Addison, NY

8:00 pm

Sunday Night Group D O 7:00 PM
110 Front St. (Community Center)
Bath, NY
£ 6:30 PM
1 Wilkes Ave (House of Hope)
Canisteo, NY
Acceptance/Awareness Group D O 7:30 PM
10 South Main St. (Somer's Hall)
Corning, NY
Big Book Study Group [¢) 7:30 PM
1 Guthrie dr Corning NY (Concorde Meeting Room)
Elmira, NY
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
iatric Center)
D ()\’Vntl\ms Glen, NY 7:00 PM
110 West 10th St. (St. Mary s School)
Waverly, NY
Sunday Morning Café Group [&]D O 10:00 AM
359 Broad St. (Red IJtmr Café)
Valley Group 8:00 PM

t. Athens, PA (Valley Presbyterian Church)
MONDAY

622 1/2'S. Main

Athens, PA
Survivors Group D O 8:00 PM
701 South Main St. (Trinity Episcopal Parsonage)

7:30 PM

ing Principles Group
vierian Church) : o
30 Noon Mon/Wed/Fri
11 Wilkes Ave (House of Hope)

Corning, NY
Beginners meeting D O
East Ist St. (Christ Episcopal Church)
ng Sober Group O D

150 Victory Highway Painted Post Ny (Victory Highway Wesleyan Church)

Elmira,
Elmira Women's Group C D W
West st St. & Foster Ave. (Westside United Methodist Church)
Monday 12&12 Study Group 120
380 Pennsylvania Ave. (Emmanuel Fpiscopal Church)
Big Book Study Group BB O
380 Pennsylvania Ave. (Emmanuel Episcopal Church)
Hammondsport, NY

Serendipity Group C D
78 Shethar St. (St. Gabriel's Church)
Hornell, NY

Monday Night Big Book Study Group D O — (Ist & 3rd Mon. BB,

2nd, 4th & 5th Mon. D)
6 Center St. (Episcopal Church) upstairs
orscheads, NY

4H Group D
1034 West Broad SL. (1st United Methodist Church)

Millport, NY

Open Arms Group [& D O
5528 State St. (New Hope Baptist Church)

North Chemung, NY
DO

Creckside meeting

677 Breesport/North Chemung Rd (North Chemung United Methodist Church)

ainted Post, NY

iving Sober Grou, (9]

150 Victory Highway (Victory Highway Wesleyan Church)
Watkins Glen, NY
12&12

v’ School)

Watkins Glen Group

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
8:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

Avoca, NY

Acceptance Group (& D O

8593 Jacobs Ladder Rd. (United Methodist Church)
Bath, NY

Learn to Live Sober Group
Pine SL. (Baptist Church)
Living Sober Group D O
12 Howell St. (Bath Baprist Church)
“anaseraga, NY
DO

Tuesday Night Candlelight
20 Pratt St. (Larger Parish Church)
Corning, NY

Young At Heart Group
33 East First st Corning NY (Christ I
El

opal Church)
L NY

Living Sober meeting D O

330 West Church St. (0.EH.O PE. Church)

West It St. & Foster Ave. (Hmmdc Uniod Methodist Churchy
Elmira Heights, NY
DO

Tuesday Night meeting
230 Elmwood Ave. (L/nm ood Avenue Baptist Church)
Hornell,

Tuesday Brown Baggers D O
6 Center St. (Episcopal Church) upsiairs
Together We Stand (1st Tue. 12, 2nd Tue. S, 3rd Tue. Tradition,
4th & 5th Tue. D O)
6 Center St. (Episcopal Church) upstairs

Horscheads, NY

Friendship Grouy
1034 West Broad $

&)
(1st United Methodist Church)

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

12:15 PM
6:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:15 PM

Watkins Glen, NY

Watkins Glen Group

110 West 10th St. (St. Mary's School)

Ave. (Ist Presbyterian Church)
Waverly, NY

Service, Recovery & Unity Meeting
100 Henry st South Waverly NY (Trinity of Sayre)

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

WEDNESDA

Bath, NY

Strictly AA [E) C D

I State Route 54 (fra Davenport Hospital) (Ruth Cole Room)
DO

. (Kinship Residence)
Clambake Meeting@ oD Corning NY
32 Denison Parkway West (Salvation Army)
Elmira, NY

Elmira Hump Day [& D O
150 Lake St. 2nd floor (Five Star Bank)
Wednesday Matinee Group D O

330 West Church St. (O.FH. ().PL')

Are Not Samls Group
401 Division St. (Our H(m\(’ Hul)‘nu\ House)
Wednesday Study Group 120

380 Pennx) Ivania Ave. (Emmanuel Episcopal Church)
ornell,

DO

Lost & Found Downtowne!
20 Broadway Mall (Hornell Senior Center)

Horseheads Group gD o Horseheads, NY

408 South Main Street (Sz. Marthew's Church Hall)
Sayre, PA

Survivors Big Book meeting BB O

701 South Main St. (Trinity Episcopal Church Parsonage)

Watkins Glen, NY

Watkins Glen Group
110 West 10th St. (St.

Arkport, NY
Thursday Nite Miracle Group

15 Main St. (It Presbyterian Church)
Living Sober Mica Group O D
701'S. Main St,. (Trinity Church)
Happiness Group (&
6 Fast Morris St. (/57 Preshyterian Church)

Caton, NY

Southern Tier Crossroads Meetin HO

1186 Hendy Hollow Rd. (United Methodist Church)

Chemung, NY

Athens PA

Bath, NY

Sisters in Sobriety 12 0 W

726 Main St. (Christian Fellowship Hall)

(across from Post Office)

Corning, NY

NY (( aton United Methodist Church)
MOS

Crossroads Meeting O D
1186 Hendy Hollow rd C: Jll
Strictly The Steps Meq
71 West Pulteney St. (1st Con,
Women Stepping Up Meeting
171 West Pulteney St. (st Congregational Church)
2Imira, NY

L‘gmmm/l Church)
2CW

T.H.U.RS.T. Group BB O
380 Pennsylvania Ave. (Emmanuel Episcopal Church)

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:15PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:15PM



